
LVN to ADN Transition Program Information Session Schedule
Harlingen Campus

Spring 2024 Admission

DATE TIME INSTRUCTOR

Monday, August 14, 2023 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes

Monday, August 21, 2023** 4:00 PM Judy Medrano & Debbie Moturi

Monday, August 28, 2023 4:00 PM Janie Rodriguez

Monday, September 11, 2023 4:00 PM Laura Cortez

Monday, September 18, 2023** 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes

Monday, September 25, 2023 4:00 PM Judy Medrano

Monday, October 2, 2023 4:00 PM Janie Rodriguez

Monday, October 9, 2023 4:00 PM Debbie Moturi

Monday, October 16, 2023** 4:00 PM Laura Cortez & Judy Medrano

Monday, October 23, 2023 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes

Use the following information to log in to the Online Information Sessions:
RN Information Session
Google Meet joining info
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/omd-itac-pgm
Or dial: (US) +1 252-427-2082 PIN: 246 468 794#
More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/omd-itac-pgm?pin=7857056009571

**Indicates in-person Information Sessions
TSTC Nursing Education Center (Building SS)
3002 N Loop 499, Harlingen, TX 78550
Room 105


